CLAIM_NO
17408

17152
6459

16785
7486

17492
17144
16699
17421
16687
16690
16712
4521

17076
17026
17465
9846

11669
17513
17245
17591
17529
17445
17491
17399
17505
8064

17154
16980
17536

7533

NAME
THE AYERS LIVING TRUST

FORREST RAY MAJORS

NESTLE WATERS NORTH AMERICA
UNION DEVELOPMENT COMPANY,
PATRICIA MCDOWELL

MCCORMIX CORPORATION
SOTERO & SUSANA BERNAL
THRIFTY OIL COMPANY
NEWPORT-MESA UNIFIED SCHOOL
PATRICIA ADJARIAN

COLVIN OIL COMPANY

COLVIN OIL COMPANY

SHELL OIL COMPANY

THRIFTY OIL COMPANY

THRIFTY OIL #191

SANDY ROGERS

UNOCAL CORP.

SERBERCO, INC.

THE CUSTOMER COMPANY
ROBERT CAMPBELL

JESSIE MAZZINI

TESORO PETROLEUM COMPANY
ROSE RESNICK LIGHTHOUSE FOR T
SUGAR BOWL CORPORATION
PAYAM ENAYATI

ENRIQUE VASQUEZ

UNOCAL CORP.

THRIFTY OIL COMPANY

ANNA DAVIES

BODY BEAUTIFUL CAR WASH, INC.

UNOCAL CORP.

UST CLEANUP FUND PROGRAM
REVISED PRIORITY LIST - - March 19, 2003

BY SITE CITY

PRIORITY RANK REGION

B 66 5
B 39 5
D 841 5
C 39 4
C 17 6
C 70 3
B 35 8
C 34 9
D 4453 8
A 1 1
C 32 1
C 33 1
D 5 4
C 50 8
C 46 8
B 79 5
D 2216 4
B 4 4
C 7 5
B 44 8
B 87 5
D 4461 2
B 77 2
C 69 5
B 65 4
B 85 4
D 1548 5
C 52 8
B 27 9
C 74 9
D 1464 4

SITE ADDRESS
134 ALMOND AVE

550 GRANITERD S

380 LAWSON RD

101 ROSECRANS AVE

710 WESTLINE

366 VIA REAL

559 RIVERSIDE DR

401 TELEGRAPH CANYON RD

298 BEAR ST

284 LST S

317 HWY 101 S

176 BURBANK

210 FLORIDA AVEE

101 WHITTIER BLVD

944 HWY 41 S.

400 WESTERN AVE S

246 ROBERTSON BLVD

890 MAIN STN

551 HOLT BLVD

HWY 299 E

555 SHOWERS DR

341 MT. VEEDER RD

CORN LILY RD

188 NORDHOFF ST

914 WOOLEY RD W

530 AUBURN BLVD

257 BASELINE ST E

334 MAIN ST

428 CAMINO DEL RIO N.

501 SAN GABRIEL BLVD S

SITE CITY

AUBURN

BAKERSFIELD

BAKERSFIELD

BELLFLOWER

BISHOP

CARPINTERIA

CHINO

CHULA VISTA

COSTA MESA

CRESCENT CITY

CRESCENT CITY

CRESCENT CITY

ENCINO

HEMET

LA HABRA

LEMOORE

LOS ANGELES

LOS ANGELES

MANTECA

MONTCLAIR

MONTGOMERY

MOUNTAIN VIEW

NAPA

NORDEN

NORTHRIDGE

OXNARD

SACRAMENTO

SAN BERNARDINO

SAN DIEGO

SAN DIEGO

SAN GABRIEL
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CLAIM_NO
17106

16838
15367
17190
17369
17572

17584

NAME
EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC

REGENCY SAVINGS BANK
ALLEFAX

THE CUSTOMER COMPANY

STONE CORRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
JOHN N. HORN

SOUTH WHITTIER SCHOOL DISTRI

PRIORITY RANK REGION

D

C

4425

40

22

56

63

75

3

SITE ADDRESS
636 CARILLO ST W

130 MAIN ST

1 SEBASTOPOL RD

382 SANTA ROSA AVE

155 383 AVE

101 PAINTER AVE

SITE CITY

SANTA BARBARA
SANTA PAULA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SEVILLE

THE SEA RANCH

WHITTIER
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